2007.08.03 P0862SUCA16VOL07E
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
8   Super Capacitors Vol.07
Super Capacitor Thin Type ED/L Series
Dimensions Part Number System
38.5 ± 1.0
18
.0
 ±
 1
.0
26
.5
 ±
 1
.0
6–
R
2
3.6 ± 0.5
23.0 ± 1.0
3.0 ± 0.3
10.0 ± 0.5
30.0 ± 1.0
B-B cross sectional view
150˚
B
t
B
A
A
A-A cross sectional view
t Dimensions : EDL223Z7R0-1   t = 3.4 ± 0.5mm
EDL  473  Z  3R6 - 1
Range of temperature for use
1: -25˚C to 70˚C
Rated voltage (example) 3R6: 3.6V
Capacitance tolerance
Z: +80%, –20%
Capacitance (   F)
First two digits represent significant figures.